Listings are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed as an
endorsement of the subject of the listing or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as to
any finding or other matter in this listing, or as to any product covered by the listing.
Copyright © 2022 ICC Evaluation Service, LLC. All rights reserved.    Page 1 of 11
ICC-ES PMG Product Certificate PMG-1204
Effective Date: August 2022
 This listing is subject to re-examination in one year.
www.icc-es-pmg.org | (800) 423-6587 | (562) 699-0543 A Subsidiary of the International Code Council®

RG = Rose gold
T = Nickel
TSB = Beige
TSBG = Greige
TSC = Cream
TSDA = Dark Anthracite
TSG = Pewter
TSI = Ivory
TSLA = Light Anthracite
TSOB = Bronze
TSR = Rustic Brown
TSSG = Stone grey
VG = Vintage gold
Schluter®-KERDI-LINE
Model No. Description
KL1AR19EBCGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19EBRGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19EBTXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19EBVGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19EBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19EPXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19MBWXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19MGSXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSBGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSCXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSDAXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSIXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSLAXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
PMG-1204 |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 8 of 11
KL1AR19TSOBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSRXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR19TSSGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30EBCGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30EBRGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30EBTXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30EBVGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30EBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30MBWXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30MGSXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSBGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSCXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSDAXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSIXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSLAXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSOBXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSRXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1AR30TSSGXX Solid Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EBCGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EBRGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EBTXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EBVGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19EPXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19MBWXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19MGSXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSBGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSCXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSDAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSIXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSLAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSOBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSRXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B19TSSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30EBCGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30EBRGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30EBTXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30EBVGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30EBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30MBWXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30MGSXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSBGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSCXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSDAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
PMG-1204 |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 9 of 11
KL1B30TSIXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSLAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSOBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSRXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1B30TSSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 30 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EBCGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EBRGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EBTXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EBVGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19EPXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19MBWXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19MGSXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSBGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSCXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSDAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSIXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSLAXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSOBXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSRXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1BL19TSSGXX Perforated Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KL1DREXX Tileable Frame-less Grates
KL1DROEXX Tileable Frame-less Grates
KL1FE23EBCGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23EBRGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23EBTXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23EBVGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23EBXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23MBWXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23MGSXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSBGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSBXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSCXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSDAXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSIXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSLAXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSOBXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSRXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FE23TSSGXX Floral Grate assemblies with 23 mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23EBCGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23EBRGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23EBTXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23EBVGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23EBXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23MBWXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23MGSXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSBGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
PMG-1204 |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 10 of 11
KL1FF23TSBXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSCXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSDAXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSIXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSLAXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSOBXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSRXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FF23TSSGXX Curve Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23EBCGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23EBRGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23EBTXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23EBVGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23EBXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23MBWXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23MGSXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSBGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSBXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSCXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSDAXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSIXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSLAXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSOBXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSRXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1FG23TSSGXX Pure Grate assemblies with 23mm high adjustable frame
KL1V60EXX Bonding Flange with Standard 2” threaded or no-hub outlet
KL1VO60EXX Bonding Flange with Standard 2” threaded or no-hub outlet
KLAR 19 EB XX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame
KLAR 19 EP XX Solid Grate Assemblies with 19 mm High Adjustable Frame